AGENDA
WORCESTER TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
WORK SESSION
WORCESTER TOWNSHIP COMMUNITY HALL
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2023 - 6:30 PM

CALL TO ORDER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ATTENDANCE
INFORMATIONAL ITEMS

PUBLIC COMMENT

e A five-minute limit per person.

PRESENTATIONS

a) Township Engineer — Joe Nolan

e The Township Engineer will present the Township’s MS4 program as required by PA DEP.

OTHER BUSINESS

PUBLIC COMMENT

e A five minute per person limit.

ADJOURNMENT
UPCOMING MEETINGS
Planning Commission Thursday, February 23
Zoning Hearing Board Tuesday, February 28
Board of Supervisors, Work Session Wednesday, March 15
Board of Supervisors, Business Meeting Wednesday, March 15

Meetings to be held at Worcester Township Community Hall, 1031 Valley Forge Road.

7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM



